
1126 South Fourth Street Demolition

Bid 16-43

Vendor Listing from Website 9.13.16

userid co_name address01 address02 zipcode city state phone_num fax_num ct_name ct_num ct_email

2672 VisionFriendly.com 1245 E. Diehl Road 307 60563 Naperville IL 6305530000 Sam Griffith 6302123567 sam@visionfriendly.com

23 City of Aurora 44 E. Downer Place 60507 Aurora IL 6302563550 Jolene Coulter 6302563550 jcoulter@aurora-il.org

873 Alpine Demolition Services, LLC 520 South River Street 60510 Batavia IL 6307610700 KARSTEN PAWLIK 6307610700 admin@knockitdown.com

2501 Fox Excavating, Inc. 1305 S. River Street 60510 Batavia IL 6308792674 6308792025 Michael Schuckert 6308792674 KristySimon@foxdig.com

2047 DataBid 411 S. State St. 18941 Newtown PA 8889293282 8889299293 Jaret Miller 8889293282 Jaret@DataBid.com

40 MS Moving Services, Inc. 201 N. 4th Avenue 85364 Yuma AZ 4794433232 Michael Sow 4794433232 sow.michael@yahoo.com

1871 Contractors Register, Inc. P.O. Box 500 10535 Jefferson Valley NY 8004312584 Maria 8004312584 govbidops@thebluebook.com

1273 Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Dr. 20170 Reston VA 7038859320 Nooshin Rezazad 7038859320 statelocalresearch@deltek.com

446 Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave #124 28403 Wilmington IL 8007459554 8007468307 Laurie Melnick 8007469554 bids11@prime-vendor.com

2028 ADSFASF ASF ASDF 12345 AFDAS IL 1234512345 1234512345 SDFASD 1234512345 asd@af.com

2173 The Blue Book 800 E. Main St. 10535 Jefferson Valley NY 8004312584 KathyStein 8004312584 kstein@thebluebook.com

3103 ASSD DDFF asd 12345 FF IL 2345678945 1234567459 dfgfg ddffff 2345678945 santoshi.meshram6@gmail.com

13 iSqFt Planroom 420 West Huron Street 60654 Chicago IL 8003642059 8665708187 Sean Peguero 8003642059 chicagopr@isqft.com

1603 MWH Americas, Inc. 175 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1900 60604 Chicago IL 3128313000 3128313999 Lerma Coronado 3128313801 lerma.m.coronado@mwhglobal.com

3104 Burkes Hauling Inc. PO Box 496 60178 Sycamore IL 8158952413 Rob Zahm 8158952413 burkeshauling@yahoo.com

3012 FH Paschen 5515 N East River Road 60656 Chicago IL 7734441563 Salil Chander 7734441563 schander@fhpaschen.com

3105 Signature Demolition Services, Inc. 7548 W 83rd Pl 60455 Bridgeview IL 7087686264 Signature Demolition Services, Inc.7087686264 joroderick@signaturedemo.com

617 onvia 509 oliver 98101 Seattle WA 2063739500 source 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

3107 B&S Recycers 30w383 Bruce Ln 60563 Naperville IL 6308817071 Ben Nelson 6308817071 bsrecyclers@hotmail.com

2193 GF HNBCVGF N NO:9 NO:8 12345 COLUMBIA OH 1236547895 1236547896 MKBTYGCFRT 1236547859 JAY@GMAIL.COM

452 Bid Ocean, Inc PO Box 40445 81501 Grand Junction IL 9702374411 9702569704 Eric Johnson 9702557455 eric@bidocean.com

513 Magid Glove & Safety MFG 2060 N Kolmar Ave 60639 Chicago IL 8004448282 7732899084 Cindy Coakley 8004448282 govbids@magidglove.com

3110 Lawn and order smu llc 100 Belle rive dr Pobox 315 60537 Millington. IL 6309354141 Eduardo Ibarra 6309354141 eibarra89@gmail.com

3111 Not Just Grass 1180 Pine St 60510 Batavia IL 6302537824 Jim Sliwa 6302537824 jsliwa21@gmail.com


